The MVME5500 is the flagship of
our VME product line that enables
higher levels of performance in a
single VMEbus slot
 � MPC7457 PowerPC® processor
at 1GHz
 � 512 KB of on-chip L2 cache and
2MB of L3 cache

MVME5500
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
New Part Number Old Part Number Description Weight
MVME55006E-0161R MVME55006E-0161 1GHz MPC7457 PowerPC processor, 512MB SDRAM, Scanbe handles 6E 0.40 kg
MVME55006E-0163R MVME55006E-0163 1GHz MPC7457 PowerPC processor, 512MB SDRAM, IEEE handles 6E 0.43 kg
Related Products
MVME7616E-011 Transition module with two DB-9 async serial port connectors, two HD-26 sync/async serial port connectors, one HD-36 parallel port
connector, one RJ-45 10/100 Ethernet connector; includes 5-row DIN P2 adapter board and cable (for 16-bit SCSI); requires backplane
with 5-row DIN connectors 5E
PMCSPAN16E-002 Primary PMCSPAN-002 with original VME Scanbe ejector handles 5E
Documentation
V5500A/IH MVME5500 Single-Board Computer Installation and Use
V5500A/PG MVME5500 Single-Board Computer Programmer’s Reference Guide
VME761A/IH MVME761 Transition Module Installation and Use
MOTLODA/UM MOTLoad Firmware Package User’s Manual
PMCSPANA/IH PMCspan PMC Adapter Carrier Board Installation and Use
MVME5500-DS  27Feb2020
SOLUTION SERVICES
SMART Embedded Computing provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet
your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed time-to-market.
Deployment services include worldwide technical support. Renewal services enable